BB

BHFS

Young Adult
BB

BH

BHFSL

Adult
BB

BH

BHFSL

FS

FSL-REC

6/11/2017 4:45:39 PM

Score

1035

259

1073

970

835

548

983

1474
1298
1276

1568
1452

1067

Oranco Bowmen Archery Club

CBH/SAA State Field Championship

Spots

9

12

36
19

62
27

Lilith Pierce

llayda Kublay

Caroline Rolander

Madison Wilkens

Korel Gardner

Victoria Urban

Allison Miller
Amanda Cariveau
Kelley Eagleton
Mabel Ison

Robin Lira

Stephanie Stratman
Luz Villegas

Debra Tuttle

No Show

Card #

101

096

084

005

082

109

061
015
064
081

045

089
074

058



Oranco Bowmen Archery Club

CBH/SAA State Field Championship

Score  Spots Card #
GST
1549 52 Alexis Madrid 075
TRAD-
REC
1280 10 Sandy McCain 043
Master Senior
FS
1455 44 Diane Cox 011
Silver Senior
FS
1510 50 Michele Stacy 010
FSL
1321 20 Jeannine Doolin 002
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Oranco Bowmen Archery Club

CBH/SAA State Field Championship

Score  Spots Card #
1348 25 Dean Capellari 059
FS
1428 25 Jiei Joyce 019
Youth
BB
981 10 Andrew Ford 062
FS
0 0 John Salazar No Show 091
FSL-REC
800 2 Peyton Otterman 014
610 1 Patric Joyce 018
Young Adult
FS
1646 103  Thomas Johnson 099
1513 27 Tyler Nagano 057
1505 45 Zissi Valiotis 050
Adult
BB
1290 13 Jeremy Wilkens 004
1102 8 Scott Norris 034
BH
1463 37 Gary McCain 042
BHFS
1530 55 David Spoolstra 054
BHFSL
1180 8 Matthew Pierce 046
FS
1662 118  Taylor Spoolstra 056
1647 100 Keith Baggett 103
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FSL-REC

GST

LB

PRO

TRAD-
REC

6/11/2017 4:45:39 PM

Score
1645
1643
1636
1635
1626
1618
1617
1605
1598
1534
1505
1423
398
0
0

1486
1250

1573
1562

694
628
525

1627

1330
1117
1049

Oranco Bowmen Archery Club

CBH/SAA State Field Championship

Spots
111
106
86
95
76
94
60
57
68
40
34
53
4
0
0

34
18

72
65

Jeff Harris

Jason Null

Hafid Jaime

Juan Granados
Alex Mueller
Steven Ocequeda
Robert Sanchez
Christopher Jeske
Mark Hulsey
Brandon Johnson
Luis Huerta

Ron Taylor
Shawn Beltran
Jacob Ferry

Doug Rosin

Brent Allen
Terrence Giang

David Marin
Sergio Martinez

Sam Sanchez
Joaquin Hernandez
Daniel Stafford

Daniel Coyne

Darwin Potter
David Rolander
John Bunten

DNF
No Show
No Show

Card #
030
092
071
067
003
076
023
097
041
098
088
024
029
022
051

080
053

072
073

093
094
033

102

104
083
105



Oranco Bowmen Archery Club

CBH/SAA State Field Championship

Score  Spots Card #
1006 0 Nick Westhaver 106
Senior
BB
1399 17 Eric Mueller 001
1267 9 Stephen Williams 031
BHFS
1617 85 Jerry Dunaway 027
1324 17 Steve Wilson 039
FS
1608 83 Ron Hoffman 107
1597 70 Billy Bowles 108
1581 59 Christos Valiotis 049
1540 61 Al Wiscovitch 025
1538 52 Mark Claar 037
1481 38 Gerald Joyce 017
1464 37 Kelly French 111
1411 39 Chris Stout 048
FSL
1472 30 Anthony Tobin Sr. 006
FSL-REC
1488 31 Tom Batinich 007
GST
1494 24 Patrick Wrigley 087
1465 40 Dave Nelson 060
LB
889 4 Renal Earl 035
0 0 Anthony Hardwick DNF 055
TRAD-
REC
1430 8 Allen Eagleton 063
1322 8 Tom Palsa 070
1037 4 David Lauer 026
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Master Senior
BH

BHFS

BHFSL

FS

LB

TRAD-
REC

Silver Senior

BB

BH

BHFS

BHFSL
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Score

1093

1451

1488

1462
1351

1609
1533

908

1244

1430
1230

1573
1538

1492
1410

Oranco Bowmen Archery Club

CBH/SAA State Field Championship

Spots

14
22
36

30
13

46
22

19
51
50

40
27

Dale Warren
Ken Elbersole
Mike Willis
Pat Norris
Bob Baker

Edward Salazar

Brian Leslie
Norm Rice

Lawrence Ott

Robert Kirk
Steve McMorris

Earl Williams

Mike Brown

Don Bridgewater
Dick Land

Steve Adams
Roland Fraterigo

Thom Chaimberlain
Joe Dotterer

No Show

No Show
No Show
No Show

Card #

016
052
068
013
028
090

047
095

066

077
078

032

038

040
086

021
069

065
012



Oranco Bowmen Archery Club

CBH/SAA State Field Championship

Score  Spots Card #
1400 21 Don Ison 079
1349 29 John Shuping 044

FS
1593 65 Pat Jeffreys 020
1583 63 Tom Cayia 085
1381 30 Brad Belvedere 100

FSL-REC
1276 8 Wayne Robinson 036

GST
487 0 Richard Doria 008

LB
251 2 George Papac DNF 009

TRAD-

REC
1005 7 Robert Marchese 110
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